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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 12/2015)

Transaction ID : INCA3772
95973

rice grower

95602

Not employed

Farmer

Image# 201605269017303300

CA

CA

AUBURN

Chico

Live Oak

DOUG LAMALFA COMMITTEE

95953

Transaction ID : INCA3773

Transaction ID : INCA3726

2016

2016

2016

04

04

04

6

2016

2016

2016

CA

2475.00

Self

n/a

self

James Paiva

40

Peggy Dwelle

Frank Rehermann

1000.00

2700.00

275.00

06

05

06

75.00

1400.00

1000.00

1420 Shadow Mountain Ct.

PO Box 6

13193 Carmen Ln.

pbasupally
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Typewritten Text


